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NEBEFE - AHMMAEE (MPPM) 1AL - KEIEAREBNIRIEMRIELE
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Prof. Dr. Peter Edwards
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Professor Dr. Anastasia Zabaniotou
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| B4%&EH Contact Information

The Teaching Faculties

2021 — Summary

Name

Title and Institution

Email Address

Prof. Dr. Michael von Briick

Ludwig Maximilians University Munich

mvbrueck@gmx.de

Prof. Dr. Dr. h.c. Ernst P6ppel,
ML, MAE

Ludwig Maximilians University Munich

ernst.poeppel@med.uni-
muenchen.de

Prof. Dr. Dr. Stefan Brunnhuber

Economist and Psychiatrist, Member of the
Club of Rome, Senator of the European
Academy of Sciences and Arts, Expert and
Author on ecological/financial/industrial
transformation.

Brunnhuber.cor@gmxpro.de

Prof Dr. Martin Kolmar

Chair for Applied Microeconomics,
University of St. Gallen

martin.kolmar@unisg.ch

Prof. Dr. Marian Chertow

Industrial Environmental Management at
the Yale School of the Environment

marian.chertow@yale.edu

Prof. Dr. Anastasia Zabaniotou

Department of Chemical Engineering,
Aristotle University of Thessaloniki

azampani@gmail.com

Prof. Dr. Peter Edwards

Integrative Biology, Singapore und Ziirich

edwards@env.ethz.ch

Prof. Dr. Cielito Habito

Ateneo de Manila University

cfhabito@gmail.com

The Student Coordinators 2021- Summary

Name

Title and Institution

Email Address

Dr.des. Alexander Benz

Institute of Medical Psychology, Ludwig-
Maximilians-University Munich

Alexander.Benz@med.uni-
muenchen.de

Asuru Formuli

Doctoral student, Human Medicine Studies,
Faculty of Medicine

f-arusu@hotmail.com

Benedikt Ewald

Lecturer, Coach & Consultant
MA Philosophy, Hasso-Plattner-Institut,
Universitat Potsdam, Germany

benedikt.ewald@hpi.de

MSc, Sustainable Resource Management,

Master in Development Management, Asian
Institute of Management

Brahmi Pugh Technical University of Munich brahmipugh@gmail.com
Senior Program Manager, Energy and Climate
Phyo Phyo Wai Change Program, Mercy Corps International |pplayl02@gmail.com

pwai@mercycorps.org
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Online Winter School 2021 - Student Group A (Participation for Credits)

Residenc
No. Given Name Surname Nationaliz Academic Background/ Current Occupation Name of University/ Employer Email Adddress
Al Ali Beryani Sweden/Iran M.Sc. in Environmental Engineering Tehran University, Iran beryaniali@gmail.com
Acquiring Bachelor's Degree (Environmental . . .
A2 Andrew P | USA New York U t drew. | I
dre oeppe History, Graduation in May of 2021) ew York University andrew.poeppel@gmail.com
BS Agricultural Economics (acquired), CEM and MS
A3 Angeli Ann Llantos Philippines Environmental Science (acquiring) UPLB Graduate |University of the Philippines Los Banos |apllantos@up.edu.ph
School
A4 Ann-Kathrin Hahn Germany General medicine graduate; currently doctoral Lud\n{ig Maximilians University of ann-kathrin.hahn@live.de
student Munich
A5 Anthony Agravante Philippines MS in Entomology University of the Philippines Los Banos |asagravante@up.edu.ph
. Medical doctor; Ludwig Maximilians University of ! .
A6 G h tteloech I
Antonia Lochner ermany O Y " enrietteloechner@gmail.com
A7 Congyu Lin China Bachelor, Philosophy, Third Year Peking University 1700014901 @pku.edu.cn
MS Environmental Science; School of
A8 Dannica Rose Aquino Philippines Environmental Science and Management; Started: [University of the Philippines Los Bafios [dgaquino@up.edu.ph
1st Semester AY 2018-2019
q . . State Pariyatti S Uni it L .
A9 Indaka Ashin Myanmar B.A (Buddhism) M.A (thesis) BB Rl SR CHEEIy ashinindakab4@gmail.com
(Yangon), Myanmar
A10 |Jana von Trott zu Solz |Germany Medicine, final year; M.Sc. Neuroscience Technical University of Munich jana@vtrott.de
A1l |Joseph El Roy Cassion I Philippines PhD in Economics - Ongoing Ateneo de Manila University joseph.cassion@obf.ateneo.edu
MS Environmental Science: School of
Environmental Science and Management (2018-
. A present); BS Agricultural Economics: Department of . . A o .
Al12 Karen P n Phil University of the Phil s Los Bafios |k d .edu.ph
are slRCE fippines Agricultural and Applied Economics (Farm s SIS " mpajadan@up-edu.p
Management and Production Economics, 2011-
2016)
Acquiring MS Environmental Science (UPLB SESAM -
Specializing in Environmental Planning and
A13 Kristine Banalo Philippines Management, 2018); University of the Philippines Los Banos |ksbanalo@up.edu.ph
BS Agricultural Economics (CEM UPLB, Agricultural
Finance and Cooperative, 2015)
Mashekoe e Masters in Integrated Water Resource ' ' ' ' '
Al4 . Likoti Lesotho Management; University of Dare salaam Tanzania liemomonaheng@gmail.com
Liemo Senior Soil and Water Conservation Officer
q MS F try Majorin F t Biological Sci -2nd . 5 5
A15 Mark Anthony (Bagsit Philippines Yearores 7 WEIT I FEIESE el IR SEtEeE =24 University of the Philippines - Los Banos|mlbagsit@up.edu.ph
Al6 Nike Achacoso Philippines PhD Environmental Science University of the Philippines Los Banos |rmachacosol@up.edu.ph
A B.A (Buddhism), M.A (Buddhi thesis), Stat State Pariyatti S Uni it . .
Al7 |Odata Ashin Myanmar <( Y , ism) . ( u ism)(thesis), State BB Rl SRR CHEEIY ashinodata@gmail.com
Pariyatti Sasana University (Yangon) (Yangon), Myanmar
. I College Instructor; Davao del Norte State College; . .
A18 |Romali 1l 1l Philippines ! ! alleto.romalie ail.c
e e (e tippi Master of Science in Development Administration |University of Southeastern Philippines galleto.romalie@gmail.com
Assistant Professor;
. I X o University of the Philippines Los Bafios;
A19  |Ronilo Jose Flores Philippines PhD Engingeering; Graduate School of —— Un\:versit a7 rdflores3@up.edu.ph
Engineering/Department of Biotechnology v
. ECCDI (LNGO);
. . Head of Operation; . . . . . .
A20 Soe Min Naing Myanmar ? University of Forestry, Yezin, Pyinmana |minsoen99@gmail.com
B.Sc (Forestry) R
Township
Specialist Analytic; Proteros biostructures GmbH; .
A21 [Swetlana Krez German . ! swetlana.krez90@gmail.com
v Master of science M.Sc. (Life sciences/Biochemisrty) [Technical University of Munich @
A22  |Thomas Carey UK BA in Mathematics University of Cambridge thomaswcarey@hotmail.co.uk
A23  |Yongxin Zhu China Bachelor; Philosophy; 2017-2021 Peking University katerinachu@pku.edu.cn
A24 Yougqging Zhou China Major Psychology, Third Year, Bachelor Degree Peking University q410@pku.edu.cn
q . PhD; D rt tof E ics (E ics, 2019- . . 5 .
A25 Yulius Pratomo Indonesia 2023) SRR Gl EERmeAies (emanite: Ateneo de Manila University yulius.pratomo@obf.ateneo.edu
A26  |Zhilin Zhang NYC/China MA in Psychology, 2021; BS in Statistics, 2019 New York University; Peking University |zhilin.zhang@nyu.edu
a BS Applied Math ics, Majori i L . .
A27 Zython Paul T. |Lachica Philippines B Ayl e iTes, M Erer i Cper=tee University of the Philippines Mindanao |ztlachica@up.edu.ph

Research




Online Winter School 2021 - Student Group B (Open Participation)

Residence,
No. |[Given Name Surname Nationaliti Academic Background/ Current Occupation [Name of University/ Employer Email Adddress
B1 Adrien Diserens Switzerland Master of Arts in Economics 2021 University of St. Gallen adrien.diserens@student.unisg.ch
e L . Head of Region- London; Speakers for Schools; . .
B2 |Aigli Tsirogianni  |UK/Greek ! ! atsirog@gmail.com
g g / MA in Social Entrepreneurship Goldsmiths University of London £0g
. 5 . - Aristotle University of Th loniki, . . .
B3 Anastasia Pritsa Greek Chemical Engieering, 6th Year G::e‘zee A G MLl pritsa.anastasia@gmail.com
B4 Baoyi Shih Taiwan/Malaysia |Bachelorin Veterinary Medicine Gadjah Mada University, Indonesia sbyi@ljm.org.tw
B5 |Christos Matsingos UK/Greek PhD in Chemistry 2023 Queen Mary, University of London hmy655@qgmul.ac.uk
. Doctoral degree in Medicine Psychology, Ludwig Maximilians University of .
B6 Dongx Zhan Ch d ly23@163.
ongxue ang ‘na starting 2020 Munich zdxemily23@ com
B7 Elizaveta Parfenova Russia 2nd year PhD student in Neuroscience Taipei Medical University parfenova.ev.2610@gmail.com
Lecturer; Immanuel Kant Baltic Federal
B8  |Elvir Barkhatov Russi ! Ivira.barkhat il.
a arkhatova  |Russia MA in Linguitics, IKBFU University elvira.barkhatova@gmail.com
. Ph.D. Program in Neuroscience of Cognition L . . . .
B9 Evgeny Parfenov Russia X Taipei Medical University parfenov.ea.2403@gmail.com
and Consciousness
B10 |Ezgi Onku Turkey Faculty of Medicine - 4th Year 2015 ESKISEHIR OSMANGAZI UNIVERSITY-  |ezgionku@gmail.com
Ludwiz Maximili versity of
B11 |Garam Jeong Korea Doctoral Degree in Human biology, 2021 Nlljjr‘::lcgh Sl s Uy e jeong.garam0111@gmail.com
. . - Aristotle University of Th loniki,
B12 |Georgia Sarma Greek Master of Chemical Engieering G::'e:ee AR G TIEEELII sarmgeor@cheng.auth.gr
. . D|ploma of Chemical Engineering (2019); Aristotle University of ' .
B13 |loannis Vaskalis Greek Sustainable Energy Technology Masters MR . vaskalis95@gmail.com
Thessaloniki/University of Twente
(current)
Independent Research;
B14 |Joseph Kao Taiwan P o o Fu-Jen Catholic University zigton@hotmail.com.tw
PhD. Religious Studies
B15 |Lemuel Baltazar |Estrada Philippines EAZC::;:;ZT:C;(:E”, Bleiciilechcaton Laguna State Polytechnic University Ibestrada@up.edu.ph
Riiksuniversiteit -
B16 (Mara Petermann Germany M.Sc. in Philosophy, Politics and Economics N'ét:]l'ler:;:re]:; CIBERIES, mara.petermann@vdw-ev.de
. . T Instructor [; Davao del Norte State College; .
B17 |Maria Alyana Diez Philippines 4 ! maadiez@addu.edu.ph
Y PP Master of Arts in Economics Ateneo de Davao University @ P
PhD (Dr. Human Bio) in Cognitative . - . .
. . ) . Ludwig Maximilians University of . .
B18 |Morteza lzadifar Germany Neuroscience, Institute of Medical Municgh 2/ Morteza.lzadifar@med.uni-muenchen.de
Psychology
Ludwig Maximilians University of
B19 |Nan Mu China 2021, Dr; Psychology Municgh ¥ nanmul215@yahoo.com
Q 5 E Lyon; . .
B20 [Oumaima Boukamel France W el G e e oumaima.boukamel@gmail.com
M&E manager Touton
a . 2018.10- t, Doctoral student, Institute |Ludwig Maximili Uni ity of . .
B21 (Wei Wang Germany/China K [FIESG ISR SAENG (MBIMRE | “{Ig SPANTMERS M1 © Wei.Wang@med.uni-muenchen.de
of Medical Psychology Munich
B22 (Xuanyu Wang Germany/China  |BSc Psychology, 2019 Peking University wangxuanyu0419@gmail.com
. . Doctoral st t, Institute of Medical Ludwig Maximili iversity of )
823 |Xuanzi Yin China octoral student, Institute of Medica udv«{lg aximilians University o swirly@126.com
Psychology Munich
a . . Ludwig Maximilians University of .
B24 |Yifan Zeng China Master; Neuro-cognitive Psychology (2 years) Munich doctive@outlook.com
B25 |Yingrui Luo China Dol _st_uden_t o sehersl aiipyelsliogiel Peking University lorierowe@163.com
and cognitive science
B26 |Yuelin Liu China Phd student since 2017, major in Psychology |Peking University liuyuelin@pku.edu.cn
. Phd student in the Academy for Advanced
B27 China Peking Universit: fanyunfei@stu.pku.edu.cn
Yunfei el Interdisciplinary Studies from2020to today g t/ 4 @stu.p
B28 |Zhao Chen USA cz1646@nyu.edu
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Name Title and Institution Email Address
L HER Steering Director sunmoon@Ijm.org.tw
=406 Digital Content Coordinator shihxirn@ljm.org.tw

Prof Dr Michael von Brueck

Head of Academic Development

mvbrueck@gmail.com

Mareile Vaupel

Executive Assistant

mareile.vaupel@Irz.uni-muenchen.de

Doreen Ng Program Officer doreen_ng@hotmail.com
Lisa Shih Administrative Officer lisa@ljm.org.tw
A=} Officer - Yangon Office nyinyi0701@gmail.com
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LJM Buddhist Foundation LJM Maha Kusala Yama Monastery, Yangon

for Love & Peace LMU MUNICH GERMANY






